
Sports and Coaches Information 

MS FALL     

Jack Scaldaferri  MS Football jscaldaferri@seaford.k12.ny.us 

Dan Maricondo MS Football Asst. d.maricondo@seaford.k12.ny.us 

Brian Horner MS Boys Soccer bhorner@seaford.k12.ny.us 

Stephanie Lucia MS Girls Soccer slucia@seaford.k12.ny.us 

James Pollin MS Field Hockey jpollin@seafrod.k12.ny.us 

Danielle Alveari MS Cheerleading dalveari@seaford.k12.ny.us 

MS WINTER I   

Danielle Alveari MS Cheerleading dalveari@seaford.k12.ny.us 

Jennifer McCrystal MS Volleyball -7th jmccrystal@seaford.k12.ny.us 

Marie Savage MS Volleyball -8th msavage@seaford.k12.ny.us 

Mike Milano MS Basketball – 7th mmilano@seafrod.k12.ny.us 

Mike Burns MS Basketball – 8th mburns@seaford.k12.ny.us 

MS WINTER II     

Mike Burns  MS Girls Basketball -8th mburns@seaford.k12.ny.us 

Rob Maloney MS Girls Basketball -7th rmaloney@seaford.k12.ny.us 

James Pollin MS Wrestling jpollin@seaford.k12.ny.us 

Brian McClernon MS Wrestling Asst. bmcclernon@seaford.k12.ny.us 

MS SPRING     

Rob Maloney MS Baseball 8th rmaloney@seaford.k12.ny.us 

Daniel Maricondo MS Baseball – 7th dmaricondo@seaford.k12.ny.us 

 MS Girls Lacrosse  

Mike Wimmer MS Boys Lacrosse mwimmer@seaford.k12.ny.us 

Elizabeth May MS Softball emay@seaford.k12.ny.us 
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MS SPRING     

James Pollin MS Boys Track jpollin@seaford.k12.ny.us 

Stephanie Lucia MS Girls Track slucia@seaford.k12.ny.us 

 

mailto:jpollin@seaford.k12.ny.us
mailto:slucia@seaford.k12.ny.us

